Namn

Plac

Johan Dyfvelsten
Jesper Linderholm

Karin Olsson

Carl-Johan Ryner
Anders Olsson
Jan Strandberg
Sandra Kungsman
Sandra Weaver
Jonas Gustafsson

Lars Kvael

Malin Lindgvist

den 12 augusti 2004

Resultatlista
EM Seniorer

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Skoghalls BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

S2

S5 S6 S:a

- - 139
- - 167
- - 169
- - 172
- - 147
- - 147
- - 178
- - 178
- - 152
- - 153
- - 126

Sida 1

av

Snitt

27,8
27,8
28,2
28,7
29,4
29,4
29,7
29,7
30,4
30,6
31,5



